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DEALS





 
              Diodes Incorporated AL1793AFE-13
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Diodes Incorporated
                

 Package
 UDFN-14-EP(4x3)

 Description
 
                30V 3 500mA 6.5V~30V UDFN-14-EP(4x3)  LED Drivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.9892
                       
                        $1.0197
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.7546
                       
                        $0.8673
                      	$ 7.55
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.6040
                       
                        $0.7844
                      	$ 18.12
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.5323
                       
                        $0.6912
                      	$ 53.23
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4992
                       
                        $0.6483
                      	$ 249.60
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4855
                       
                        $0.6305
                      	$ 485.50



 
              In Stock: 2356
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  